
6. Supply beer (24 max) and burgers / hot dogs (e.g. at $2 each)

5. Rescue people in trouble as first priority

7. Leave the score sheet in the drawer in the little ship in the clubhouse for the Sailing Director

1. Set and retrieve the course - you must have your PCOC to operator a motorboat

2. Record all participants (full names) using the offical scoring sheets before races start 

3. Conduct the races using flags and sounds

4. Record the results

Rick ??

Volunteer 4

Annie Millar

Wilby

Volunteer 3

Rob Bryar

Notes on Volunteer Duties

Andy Wahl

Greg O-H John D

Jasper Audra Thompson

Ken Eves

Mike Reece Tony Hendrix

Robert Bryar Martin Kobetic

??

Andy Wahl ??

Tony HendrixCharles

Mike Thomson

??

Mike Reece

Ken 

Steve Harrington ??

Harry

Nebil ??

20-Aug

27-Aug

23-Jul

30-Jul

06-Aug

13-Aug

24-Jun

02-Jul

16-Jul

09-Jul

KSC Monday Night Racing 2012 - Race Committee Volunteers

Date

14-May

Volunteer 1 Volunteer 2

Mike Thomson Mike Reece

18-Jun

Martin Kobetic

21-May

28-May

04-Jun

11-Jun


